## Kentucky Secretary of State Annual Report

## This Annual Report was submitted electronically

Company J & J REALTY, INC.
Company ID 0591923.09.99999
Date Filed 3/19/2007 11:53:16 AM

**Fee** \$15.00

Principal Office Registered Agent

2440 PARK AVENUE JESSE C. HAYWOOD PADUCAH, KY 42001 2440 PARK AVENUE PADUCAH, KY 42001

**Officers** 

President	JESSE C HAYWOOD	2440 PARK AVENUE
Treasurer	Deidre Taylor	2440 PARK AVENUE
Vice President	Jeffrey Taylor	2440 PARK AVENUE

## **Directors**

Director	Jesse C. Haywood	2440 PARK AVENUE
Director	Jeffrey Taylor	2440 PARK AVENUE

## **Signatures**

Signature Jesse C Haywood

Title President